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INTERNATIONAL STUDENT SERVICES 
 

Campus Name Title Email Phone Fax 

Hilo Jim Mellon Director, International Student 
Services & Intercultural Education mellon@hawaii.edu 932-7467 932-7471 

Mānoa Linda Duckworth Director lindauc@hawaii.edu 956-8613 956-5076 

West O‘ahu James Cromwell Director, Enrollment Management cromwell@hawaii.edu 689-2909 689-2901 

Hawai‘i CC Christine Quintana Counseling Chair cdamate@hawaii.edu 934-2720 934-2501 

Honolulu CC Josephine Stenberg Registrar jstenber@hawaii.edu 845-9119 847-9872 

Kapi‘olani CC Joe Overton Unit Head, Honda International 
Center overton@hawaii.edu 734-9832 734-9151 

Kaua‘i CC Wade Tanaka Counselor tanakawa@hawaii.edu 245-8259 245-8297 

Leeward CC Steve Jacques International Programs Coord jacques@hawaii.edu 455-0519 455-0568 

Maui College 
Flora Mora Registrar fmora@hawaii.edu 984-3517 984-3872 

Georgette Tanaka Office Assistant tanakag@hawaii.edu 984-3514 984-3872 

Windward CC Geri Imai Registrar gerii@hawaii.edu 235-7432 235-7496 
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